
Show #B3845 (Elizabeth M Baker): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

163. AQHA 240802: L1 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 552 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

2 510 MY TIME ONLY TAMMY MONIOT PAMELA L TURNBULL

3 911 EXTREMELY DARK CHIPS NADINE MARIE JOAQUIN NADINE MARIE JOAQUIN

4 936 FLASHIN ALLTHE GIRLS MARIE-FRANCE D'HONDT MARIE FRANCE D'HONDT

5 841 NO DOUBT IM HANDSOME CHRISTINE A ALLARD CHRISTINE A ALLARD

6 847 CALL ME INTERESTED KELLY IHDE IHDE FAMILY SURVIVOR 

7 829 BETTERLAZYTHANCRAZY RENEE L WOODS RENEE L WOODS

8 181 CHA CHA MARGARITA BRENDA K NELLUMS BRENDA K NELLUMS

9 594 RADILICIOUS SHONA R GREEN SHONA R GREEN

164. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 960 HOLY MISS MOSES CASSIDY J MILLER TERILYN LOPEZ

2 933 THE WISEST CHOICE MEGAN NEUGEBAUER AMY PALMBY

3 918 ZIPPIN ON THROUGH KATELYN ALTENHOFEL KATELYN ALTENHOFEL

4 539 HUNTIFIED ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

5 516 HP ONLY LAZY MARJORIE I PARKS MARJORIE I PARKS

6 132 DEFINITELY LOPIN JENNISE RICHARDSON- JENNISE RICHARDSON-

7 897 SL GRAND ALLIANCE ZOEY SILVER ZOEY SILVER

8 126 HES NOT AN ILLUSION MADISON N ROBINSON MADISON N ROBINSON

9 915 KRYMSUN BELLE TAYLOR KUNGLE TAYLOR KUNGLE

10 596 LEO A NEW INNOVATION TAYLOR DELEO TAYLOR DELEO

165. AQHA 240803: L2 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 528 NO SNEAKINUPONWILLY NANCY A COOPER NANCY COOPER

2 944 TOUCHT KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI

3 177 THE PUBLICATION KRISTEN SYBURG KRISTEN SYBURG

4 803 QUITEABITLAZY DEBORAH G SHATLEY RONALD OR DEBORAH 

5 800 THE KRYMSUN MOON BARBARA MESSINGER BARBARA MESSINGER

6 552 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

7 856 ELI INVESTING WISELY JIM STUBBS JIM STUBBS

8 863 SLOW RIDIN CONNIE L HOLTZ CONNIE L HOLTZ

9 532 TELL A ROSEY STORY HEATHER LANGE HEATHER LANGE

10 846 IM FUN SIZED RONDA ROOZEBOOM RONDA ROOZEBOOM

166. AQHA 240806: L3 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8 (28 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 556 RA UNDISPUTED KATHERINE K TOBIN KATHERINE K TOBIN

2 884 DONT THINK TWICE KENT RAY TAYLOR KENT RAY TAYLOR

3 959 INVESTIN A GOODBAR SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ

6 585 RV WON GOOD VERSION SUSAN WILSON SUSAN WILSON

10 193 A BLAZING REFLECTION JEAN FANTE SWISS JEAN F AND GERALD F 

167. AQHA 240003: L2 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 27

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 880 COOL TO BE INVITED BAILEY COOK VAUGHN/JILL COOK

2 170 LOPIN A HOT STREAK KATE TOOMEY EVANS KATE TOOMEY EVANS



Show #B3845 (Elizabeth M Baker): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

3 950 POISON RAIN BRYNN CAMPBELL BRYNN CAMPBELL

4 844 RR ZIPPIN A MOON ERIKA RODENSKI ERIKA RODENSKI

5 888 HAY GOOD LOOKING GABRIELLE M LOFTON GABRIELLE M LOFTON

6 899 I LOOK EXTREMELY HOT TAYLOR B BROWN TAYLOR B BROWN

7 571 ALL BUT SUDDEN ROBERT D II HUVER JANE PLATTEN HUVER & 

8 915 KRYMSUN BELLE TAYLOR KUNGLE TAYLOR KUNGLE

168. AQHA 240006: L3 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9 (36 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 559 MADE BY CHARLIE DANIEL S CARLSON PATRICIA CARLSON

2 557 HEREICOMAGAIN TAYLOR M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN

3 827 DONTSKIPMYGOODIMAGE KALEENA WEAKLY KALEENA WEAKLY

4 159 SOLO INVESTED TONY J ANDERMAN TONY J ANDERMAN

5 173 SUDDEN PERSUASION MIRANDA J MITTEN MIRANDA J MITTEN

11 148 MY DREAM REMEMBERED AMY GROEFSEMA AMY GROEFSEMA

14 586 WHATS UR NUMBER BRITTANY MORGAN BRITTANY MORGAN



Show #B3846 (April Devitt): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

163. AQHA 240802: L1 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 552 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

2 911 EXTREMELY DARK CHIPS NADINE MARIE JOAQUIN NADINE MARIE JOAQUIN

3 829 BETTERLAZYTHANCRAZY RENEE L WOODS RENEE L WOODS

4 510 MY TIME ONLY TAMMY MONIOT PAMELA L TURNBULL

5 841 NO DOUBT IM HANDSOME CHRISTINE A ALLARD CHRISTINE A ALLARD

6 847 CALL ME INTERESTED KELLY IHDE IHDE FAMILY SURVIVOR 

7 936 FLASHIN ALLTHE GIRLS MARIE-FRANCE D'HONDT MARIE FRANCE D'HONDT

8 594 RADILICIOUS SHONA R GREEN SHONA R GREEN

9 551 ZIPPOS CASH AWARD DANA E THOMPSON DANA E THOMPSON

164. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 918 ZIPPIN ON THROUGH KATELYN ALTENHOFEL KATELYN ALTENHOFEL

2 126 HES NOT AN ILLUSION MADISON N ROBINSON MADISON N ROBINSON

3 539 HUNTIFIED ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

4 933 THE WISEST CHOICE MEGAN NEUGEBAUER AMY PALMBY

5 132 DEFINITELY LOPIN JENNISE RICHARDSON- JENNISE RICHARDSON-

6 897 SL GRAND ALLIANCE ZOEY SILVER ZOEY SILVER

7 516 HP ONLY LAZY MARJORIE I PARKS MARJORIE I PARKS

8 837 SOPHIES SLEEPING IN CHEYENNE S ADAMS MELISSA SEXTON

9 175 WICKED N WHITE RYANN A HERRERA SUSAN AND/OR RYAN 

165. AQHA 240803: L2 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 177 THE PUBLICATION KRISTEN SYBURG KRISTEN SYBURG

2 944 TOUCHT KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI

3 528 NO SNEAKINUPONWILLY NANCY A COOPER NANCY COOPER

4 803 QUITEABITLAZY DEBORAH G SHATLEY RONALD OR DEBORAH 

5 552 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

6 863 SLOW RIDIN CONNIE L HOLTZ CONNIE L HOLTZ

7 800 THE KRYMSUN MOON BARBARA MESSINGER BARBARA MESSINGER

8 819 HEZ LOPIN LAZY DANA K RAISCH KLAMECKI DANA K RAISCH KLAMECKI

9 856 ELI INVESTING WISELY JIM STUBBS JIM STUBBS

166. AQHA 240806: L3 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8 (28 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 556 RA UNDISPUTED KATHERINE K TOBIN KATHERINE K TOBIN

2 959 INVESTIN A GOODBAR SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ

4 585 RV WON GOOD VERSION SUSAN WILSON SUSAN WILSON

5 884 DONT THINK TWICE KENT RAY TAYLOR KENT RAY TAYLOR

10 193 A BLAZING REFLECTION JEAN FANTE SWISS JEAN F AND GERALD F 

11 111 LOPIN DOWN THE LANE KIM PORTNEY KIM PORTNEY

167. AQHA 240003: L2 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 27

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 125 CERTAINLY SUITED MICHELLE PATIN MICHELLE PATIN

2 915 KRYMSUN BELLE TAYLOR KUNGLE TAYLOR KUNGLE

3 170 LOPIN A HOT STREAK KATE TOOMEY EVANS KATE TOOMEY EVANS



Show #B3846 (April Devitt): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

4 880 COOL TO BE INVITED BAILEY COOK VAUGHN/JILL COOK

5 888 HAY GOOD LOOKING GABRIELLE M LOFTON GABRIELLE M LOFTON

6 899 I LOOK EXTREMELY HOT TAYLOR B BROWN TAYLOR B BROWN

7 850 HOT HEARTS ABLAZING TAYLOR LAUREN DEPPEN TAYLOR LAUREN DEPPEN

8 166 RR MOONLITE MIRACLE ALEXANDRA THERESA ALEXANDRA THERESA CALL

9 197 MARGARITASMAKEMEGOOD CHARLOTTE GREEN CATHERINE DE COSTER

168. AQHA 240006: L3 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9 (36 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 827 DONTSKIPMYGOODIMAGE KALEENA WEAKLY KALEENA WEAKLY

2 559 MADE BY CHARLIE DANIEL S CARLSON PATRICIA CARLSON

3 557 HEREICOMAGAIN TAYLOR M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN

4 148 MY DREAM REMEMBERED AMY GROEFSEMA AMY GROEFSEMA

9 159 SOLO INVESTED TONY J ANDERMAN TONY J ANDERMAN

11 173 SUDDEN PERSUASION MIRANDA J MITTEN MIRANDA J MITTEN



Show #B3847 (Daren Wright): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

163. AQHA 240802: L1 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 552 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

2 911 EXTREMELY DARK CHIPS NADINE MARIE JOAQUIN NADINE MARIE JOAQUIN

3 847 CALL ME INTERESTED KELLY IHDE IHDE FAMILY SURVIVOR 

4 829 BETTERLAZYTHANCRAZY RENEE L WOODS RENEE L WOODS

5 543 EXTREMELY CHOCOLATE DONNA RUSSEAU DONNA RUSSEAU KAUFMAN

6 510 MY TIME ONLY TAMMY MONIOT PAMELA L TURNBULL

7 936 FLASHIN ALLTHE GIRLS MARIE-FRANCE D'HONDT MARIE FRANCE D'HONDT

8 841 NO DOUBT IM HANDSOME CHRISTINE A ALLARD CHRISTINE A ALLARD

9 594 RADILICIOUS SHONA R GREEN SHONA R GREEN

164. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 933 THE WISEST CHOICE MEGAN NEUGEBAUER AMY PALMBY

2 897 SL GRAND ALLIANCE ZOEY SILVER ZOEY SILVER

3 918 ZIPPIN ON THROUGH KATELYN ALTENHOFEL KATELYN ALTENHOFEL

4 539 HUNTIFIED ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

5 516 HP ONLY LAZY MARJORIE I PARKS MARJORIE I PARKS

6 845 JR IMJUSTPLAINGOOD MAGGIE MOORES MAGGIE MOORES

7 126 HES NOT AN ILLUSION MADISON N ROBINSON MADISON N ROBINSON

8 596 LEO A NEW INNOVATION TAYLOR DELEO TAYLOR DELEO

9 837 SOPHIES SLEEPING IN CHEYENNE S ADAMS MELISSA SEXTON

165. AQHA 240803: L2 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 177 THE PUBLICATION KRISTEN SYBURG KRISTEN SYBURG

2 944 TOUCHT KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI

3 803 QUITEABITLAZY DEBORAH G SHATLEY RONALD OR DEBORAH 

4 552 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

5 528 NO SNEAKINUPONWILLY NANCY A COOPER NANCY COOPER

6 800 THE KRYMSUN MOON BARBARA MESSINGER BARBARA MESSINGER

7 856 ELI INVESTING WISELY JIM STUBBS JIM STUBBS

8 532 TELL A ROSEY STORY HEATHER LANGE HEATHER LANGE

9 819 HEZ LOPIN LAZY DANA K RAISCH KLAMECKI DANA K RAISCH KLAMECKI

10 863 SLOW RIDIN CONNIE L HOLTZ CONNIE L HOLTZ

166. AQHA 240806: L3 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8 (28 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 959 INVESTIN A GOODBAR SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ

2 884 DONT THINK TWICE KENT RAY TAYLOR KENT RAY TAYLOR

3 556 RA UNDISPUTED KATHERINE K TOBIN KATHERINE K TOBIN

6 585 RV WON GOOD VERSION SUSAN WILSON SUSAN WILSON

10 111 LOPIN DOWN THE LANE KIM PORTNEY KIM PORTNEY

167. AQHA 240003: L2 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 27

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 915 KRYMSUN BELLE TAYLOR KUNGLE TAYLOR KUNGLE

2 880 COOL TO BE INVITED BAILEY COOK VAUGHN/JILL COOK

3 170 LOPIN A HOT STREAK KATE TOOMEY EVANS KATE TOOMEY EVANS



Show #B3847 (Daren Wright): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

4 950 POISON RAIN BRYNN CAMPBELL BRYNN CAMPBELL

5 844 RR ZIPPIN A MOON ERIKA RODENSKI ERIKA RODENSKI

6 888 HAY GOOD LOOKING GABRIELLE M LOFTON GABRIELLE M LOFTON

7 918 ZIPPIN ON THROUGH KATELYN ALTENHOFEL KATELYN ALTENHOFEL

8 571 ALL BUT SUDDEN ROBERT D II HUVER JANE PLATTEN HUVER & 

9 125 CERTAINLY SUITED MICHELLE PATIN MICHELLE PATIN

168. AQHA 240006: L3 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9 (36 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 557 HEREICOMAGAIN TAYLOR M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN

2 559 MADE BY CHARLIE DANIEL S CARLSON PATRICIA CARLSON

3 827 DONTSKIPMYGOODIMAGE KALEENA WEAKLY KALEENA WEAKLY

4 173 SUDDEN PERSUASION MIRANDA J MITTEN MIRANDA J MITTEN

5 159 SOLO INVESTED TONY J ANDERMAN TONY J ANDERMAN

7 148 MY DREAM REMEMBERED AMY GROEFSEMA AMY GROEFSEMA


